We are submitting herewith for the supply of the items mentioned in the following 

categories:- 

Sl. No. Item Description/Standard Quantity  

(Stamp and signature of the Tenderer) 

Accordingly, we are enclosing herewith the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in the form of bank draft 

bearing no……… Dt……………… for Rs. 25,000/- (Rs. Twenty Five thousand only) payable to 

“Regional Chief Conservator of Forests, Palamau Medininagar” We are also enclosing the following 

document as per the conditions laid down in the tender document. 

1. Attested copy of SSI registration. 

2. Sales Tax/VAT Registration Certificate of Jharkhand & Up-to date clearance certificate